Next generation defense electronic systems occupy large
information bandwidths to meet demanding mission require-
ments.  Performance validation of these designs requires
extensive testing on the bench, in the chamber and on the
range to ensure system readiness prior to deployment.  The
IQC91000A was designed to record such modern waveforms
and isolate anomalies that often occur during system integra-
tion and real-world validation testing.  With its 12 bit fidelity, the

The  RF Experts    •   30303 Aurora Rd.  •   Solon, OH 44139  •   866.695.4569  •   www.birdrf.com
Signal-Record-Play-Back-System-IQC91000A-03132019
ORDERING INFORMATION
IQC91000A 1000 MHz single channel signal recorder with 800 MHz IF input and maximum digital IQ output rate of 4.8 Gbytes/sec.
Includes 4ea IQC90000A-MEM adapters with rackmounts, Control SW and documentation on CD.
IQC90000A-DC2 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz down-converter with 700 MHz bandwidth centered at 800 MHz IF output.
IQC90000A-DC5 1 GHz to 18 GHz down-converter with 1000 MHz bandwidth centered at 800 MHz IF output.
IQC90000A-101 Adds analog differential baseband IQ outputs for playback (4ea SMA female), 1000 MHz IQ bandwidth.
IQC90000A-MEM Interface Adapter to RAID0 external disk storage units.  Four option MEM units are required per IQC90000A system
IQC90000A-S15 External RAID0 SSD external disk storage. Two data packs required per system for a total of 90 minutes storage at
1000 MHz bandwidth.
IQC90000A-UC1 500 MHz to 18 GHz up-converter with differential IQ inputs for 1000 MHz output at carriers up to 18 GHz.
Includes rackmount kit.
IQC90000A-UC2 500 MHz to 40 GHz up-converter with differential IQ inputs for 1000 MHz output at carriers up to 40 GHz.
Includes rackmount kit.
IQC90000A-WS1 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable)
IQC90000A-WS2 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable).
Spectro-X and RF Editor software packages included.
IQC90000A-TRN Daily rate for onsite training and consulting by Applications Engineer.  Travel not included.
IQC90000A-ENL Rack enclosure to house IQC90000A down-converter, 2ea solid state data packs, up-converter, workstation, storage
archive and power distribution.
IQC90000A-EX1 Extends factory warranty of IQC90000A by one additional year.
IQC90000A-EX2 Extends factory warranty of IQC90000A by two additional years.
IQC90000A-EX3 Extends factory warranty of IQC90000A by three additional years.
IQC90000A-EX4 Extends factory warranty of IQC90000A by four additional years.
WC-RF-EDITOR RF Editor Signal Generation software.
SPECTRO-X Spectro-X Advanced Signal Analysis software.
IQC91000A
Wideband  Signal Record & Playback System